

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 148/2013 In SLP(C) No. 15229/2011 No(s).

MAHESHWARI PANCH TRUST TH. ITS PRESIDENT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAYKUMAR FULCHAND KATARIYA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 10/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, Adv.
Mr. Nilakanta Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Proposed Mr. R.F. Totala, Adv.
Contemnor No.3/ Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Res.No.1 in IA 1/13 Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Rajshri Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Uday B. Dube,Adv.

For Alleged
Contemnor/
RR-4

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of Mr. Rahul Gupta, learned counsel
appearing on behalf of the alleged contemnor, let this matter
come up after four weeks.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master