

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 148/2013 In SLP(C) No. 15229/2011

MAHESHWARI PANCH TRUST TH. ITS PRESIDENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAYKUMAR FULCHAND KATARIYA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for recalling the court's order and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. V.S. Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of October, 2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
NARENDRA PRASAD  
Date: 2016.05.16  
12:35:04 IST  
Reason: