

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 148/2013 In SLP(C) No. 15229/2011

MAHESHWARI PANCH TRUST TH. ITS PRESIDENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAYKUMAR FULCHAND KATARIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for recalling the Court's order and office report)

Date : 28/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan P Adgaonkar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta-II, Adv.
Mr. Nilkanth Nayar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, adv.
Mr. V.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Panday, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master